HYDROSCIENTIFIC ™ HHFEC HIGH FLOW CARTRIDGES
are highly efficient and easy to use cartridges designed for residential, commercial and
light industrial filtration applications.  Their rigid outer cage replaces costly bag filter
baskets and provide an easy to use push/pull application.
HYDROSCIENTIFIC ™ HHFEC HIGH FLOW CARTRIDGES
deliver high flow capability while reducing filter change-outs due to their high dirt
holding capacity and increased particle removal.  HHFEC Series Cartridges are designed
for high flow and long service life. Available in a wide range of sizes and micron ratings.

Max.
Flow Rate
(gpm)
Max.
Flow Rate
(lpm)
Max.
Flow Rate
(m3/hr)
Box
Dimension
(Inches)
Box
Qty
(pcs)
HHFEC-0.5  HydroScientific™  High Flow, 23" PP 0.5 60 227.2 13.63 7” x 7” x 24” 1
HHFEC-1  HydroScientific™  High Flow, 23" PP 1 80 302.8 18.17 7” x 7” x 24” 1
HHFEC-5  HydroScientific™  High Flow, 23" PP 5 120 454.2 27.25 7” x 7” x 24” 1
HHFEC-10  HydroScientific™  High Flow, 23" PP 10 150 567.8 34.07 7” x 7” x 24” 1
HHFEC-20  HydroScientific™  High Flow, 23" PP 20 150 567.8 34.07 7” x 7” x 24” 1
HHFEC-50  HydroScientific™  High Flow, 23" PP 50 150 567.8 34.07 7” x 7” x 24” 1
HHFEC-70  HydroScientific™  High Flow, 23” PP 70 150 567.8 34.07 7” x 7” x 24” 1
PP = POLYPROPYLENE
This filter cartridge is tested and
certified by NSF International to
NSF/ANSI/CAN 61, NSF/ANSI 372.